
Did you know that in fact 

PAFMAC has only 0.3% 

complaint ratio?

Total solution, we guarantee it! 

Are guest complaints about high or low temperature giving you a headache?

PAFMAC units are internally equipped with fan coil and heat pump, giving you comfort through AC all 

year round. All you need is to switch from the conventional 2 pipe fan coil to PAFMAC unit to deliver 

heating when receiving cold water, and also cooling when receiving hot water from your district. 

Conversion starting from just 1 room

Upgrading plans will vary depending on the owner’s 

perspective, from creating one VIP guest room to all 

rooms. The installation will only require minimal number 

of out-of-order rooms. 

http://usa.pmac.co.jp/

Customers

Is it true that your AC 

related complaints 

dropped to lower than one 

twentieth from the past?

96% reduction of AC related complaints

Number of complaints during PAFMAC installation
Type of AC 2 Pipe fan-coil PAFMAC

Complaints per year 499 9
Guest Rooms 672 231

Monthly Average 6.10% 0.30%
Further details appeared in an academic journal 
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Duration of installation and out of order rooms (results vary due to each situation)

Entire building but completed floors returned operative immediately

Out of order roomsLength
A Hotel
B Hotel
C Hotel
D Hotel

Hotels Units
136
153
400
900

  30days
  60days

240days
270days

Just the floor being worked

Just the floor being worked
Floor being worked and above & below floors

Yes, it’s because we 

integrated PAFMAC 

system. 
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