

Total solution, we guarantee it!

Are guest complaints about high or low temperature giving you a headache?

PAFMAC units are internally equipped with fan coil and heat pump, giving you comfort through AC all year round. All you need is to switch from the conventional 2 pipe fan coil to PAFMAC unit to deliver heating when receiving cold water, and also cooling when receiving hot water from your district.

Conversion starting from just 1 room

Upgrading plans will vary depending on the owner's perspective, from creating one VIP guest room to all rooms. The installation will only require minimal number of out-of-order rooms.

D Hotel

96% reduction of AC related complaints

Number of complaints during PAFMAC installation

Type of AC		2 Pipe fan-coi	I PAFMAC
Comp	laints per year	499	9
Gu	est Rooms	672	231
Mon	thly Average	6.10%	0.30%

Further details appeared in an academic journal

DAEMAC



Duration of installation and out of order rooms (results vary due to each situation			id out of order rooms (results vary due to each situation)
Hotels	Units	Length	Out of order rooms
A Hotel	136	60days	Just the floor being worked
B Hotel	153	30days	Entire building but completed floors returned operative immediately
C Hotel	400	240davs	Just the floor being worked

270days Floor being worked and above & below floors

Customers







